Bio
Org
Bio
Bio

Champagne

Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut, Epernay
Louis Roederer Brut Premier, Reims
Francois Diligent, Pinot Blanc, La Cote des Bar

Perrier-Jouét Blason Rosé, Epernay
Billecart-Salmon, Rosé, Mareuil-sur-Ay

Louis Roederer, Reims
Pol Roger, Epernay
Bollinger Grande Année, Ay

White
Our selection this month........

Domaine de Majas, Cotes Catalanes, Roussillon

Griiner Veltliner, Hoher Rain, Kremstal, Geyerhof

Saumur Blanc, Cuvée I'Insolite, Domaine des Roches Neuves, Loire
Chardonnay “Grusse En Billat”, J-F Ganevat, Cotes du Jura

Sauvignon / Chardonnay, Channing Daughters, Long Island, New York

Madregale Bianco, Terre di Chieti, Abruzzo

Verdejo, Casa Maria, Castilla y Leon

Picpoul de Pinet, Domaine de la Mirande, Languedoc

Chardonnay, Pimpala Road, Geoff Merrill, Woodcroft

Sauvignon Blanc, Montravel Sec, Domaine de Perreau, Bordeaux
Macon Villages, Domaine Roger Luquet, Burgundy

Sauvignon Blanc, Harwood Hall, Marlborough

Grenache / Viognier, Bonnie and Clyde, Les Quatre Chemins, Rhone
Viognier, Cline Vineyards, Sonoma, California

Riesling Urban QBA, St Urbans-Hof, Mosel

Pinot Gris, Frederic Mochel, Alsace

Chablis Premier Cru, Montée de Tonnerre, Dom. Testut, Bourgogne
Pouilly-Fumé, Pierre Précieuse, Domaine Alexandre Bain, Loire

Meursault, Domaine Prieur-Brunet, Burgundy
Puligny Montrachet, Domaine Henri Boillot, Burgundy
Chassagne-Montrachet Premier Cru, Jean Gagnard, Burgundy
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12.0
12.0

12.0
12.0

12.0
12.0
12.0

13.0
12.5
13.0
13.0
12.5

12.0
13.0
13.0
13.5
12.0
13.0
13.0
13.5
14.0
10.0
13.5
13.0
13.0

13.0
13.5
13.5

NV
NV
NV

NV
NV

2006
2000
2002

2011
2011
2011
2010
2009

2011
2011
2011
2009
2011
2010
2009
2011
2011
2010
2010
2009
2011

2009
2009
2007

France
France
France

France
France

France
France
France

France
Austria
France
France
USA

Italy
Spain
France

£49.00
£59.00
£75.00

£90.00
£95.00

£90.00
£100.00
£120.00

750ml

£35.00
£37.50
£52.00
£62.00
£63.50

750ml

£19.50
£22.50
£25.00

Australia£25.50

France
France
NZ
France
USA

£27.00
£29.00
£30.00
£32.00
£38.00

Germany £39.00

France
France
France

France
France
France

£46.00
£58.00
£62.00

£79.00
£95.00
£135.00

£8.50
£9.95
£12.50

£15.00

Carafe
250ml

£11.65
£12.50
£17.35
£20.65
£21.25

Carafe
250ml

£6.50
£7.50
£8.50
£8.65
£9.00
£9.65
£10.05
£10.75
£12.75
£13.00
£15.50
£19.50
£20.75

Carafe

375ml

£39.75
£47.50



Org
Bio

Bio

Org

Org
Org

Org

Red

Our selection this month........

Morellino di Scansano, Poggioargentiera, 'Bellamarsilia’, Tuscany
Pinot Noir, Domaine Marie-Pierre Chevassu, Cotes du Jura

Pinotage / Syrah, Warwick Estate, Three Cape Ladies, Stellenbosch

Cabernet Franc, Red Newt Cellars, Glacier Ridge, New York
Merlot, Lenz Estate, Long Island, New York

Merlot Casa Azul, Vina Morande, Rapel Valley

Tempranillo, Artero, La Mancha

Barbera D'Asti, Casareggio, Pavia & Figli, Piedmont
Montepulciano, Villa Medoro, Abruzzo

Chateau Maine Martin, Vieilles Vignes, Bordeaux Superieur
Merlot / Cabernet Franc, 'The Ladybird', Laibach, Stellenbosch
Rioja Reserva, Lealtanza

Chateau Moulin de Lagnet, Saint Emilion, Bordeaux

Malbec, A Lisa, Bodega Noemia, Rio Negro Valley, Patagonia
Pinot Noir, Willakenzie Estate, Willamette Valley, Oregon
Santenay ler Cru 'Les Gravieres', Vincent Girardin, Burgundy

Gevrey-Chambertin, "En Jouise", Harmand-Geoffroy, Burgundy
Cote Rotie, David Duclaux, Rhone
Barbaresco, Gaja, Piedmont

Rose

Grenache, Syrah, Chusclan, Sol et Sens, Rhone
Bandol, Domaine La Suffrene, Provence

Sweet

Jurangon, Clos Thou, Lapouble-Laplace (750ml)

Maury Rouge, "La Coume" du Roy, Languedoc-Roussillon (750ml)

Rousilliére Yves Cuilleron, Rhone (500ml)
Riesling Auslese, Rheinberg, Nahe (500ml)
Ice Cider, Leduc-Piedimonte, Quebec (350ml)

Org - Organic  Bio - Biodynamic (some properties are still in conversion)

ABV %

13.5
12.8
14.5
13.5
13.0

13.5
14.0
13.5
14.0
12.0
14.0
13.5
13.0
14.0
13.5
13.5

13.0
13.0
14.5

13.0
14.0

13.0
14.5
11.0
9.0

11.0

2011
2009
2008
2010
2007

2011
2011
2010
2010
2006
2010
2008
2010
2010
2010
2008

2006
2006
2008

2011
2011

2010
2010
2010
2010
2007

Italy
France
S Africa
USA
USA

Chile
Spain
Italy
Italy
France
S Africa
Spain
France

750ml

£34.00
£35.00
£44.00
£75.00
£90.00

750ml

£19.50
£22.50
£26.50
£28.00
£28.50
£35.00
£39.50
£48.00

Argentina £60.00

USA
France

France
France
Italy

France
France

France
France
France

£64.00
£65.00

£90.00
£95.00
£185.00

750ml

£25.00

£39.00

Carafe

250ml

£17.50

£25.75
£28.00

Germany£32.50

Canada

£35.00

Carafe
250ml

£11.50
£11.70
£14.65
£25.00
£30.00

Carafe
250ml

£6.50
£7.50
£9.00
£9.50
£9.75
£11.75
£13.25
£16.00
£20.00
£21.50
£21.75

Carafe
375ml

£45.00
£47.50

Carafe
250ml
£8.50

£13.00

Glass
100ml

£8.75

£13.00
£14.00
£16.75
£17.50



